MSRP*

Type

Maximum AC Output
Rated AC Output
Rated / Maximum AC Current
Engine
Displacement

DC Output

Overall Length
Overall Width
Overall Height

Dry Weight

Fuel Tank Capacity

Continuous Operation at 1/2
Rated Load

Noise Level
Warranty

*Prices and specifications subject to change without notice. Please read your Owner's Manual and all labels before operation.

Yamaha Inverter EF2800i

$1,699

Brushless, Inverter

2800 watts

2500 watts

20.8 / 23.3 amps @ 120V
OHYV, air-cooled, single cylinder, 4-stroke
171cc

8.3 amps @ 12V

19.2 in

15.6 in

16.7 in

68 Ib

2.6 gal

15 hr

64 dBA - 67 dBA

3 Years Limited Warranty
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