

Yamaha Inverter EF2800i



MSRP*	\$1,699
Туре	Brushless, Inverter
Maximum AC Output	2800 watts
Rated AC Output	2500 watts
Rated / Maximum AC Current	20.8 / 23.3 amps @ 120V
Engine	OHV, air-cooled, single cylinder, 4-stroke
Displacement	171cc
DC Output	8.3 amps @ 12V
Overall Length	19.2 in
Overall Width	15.6 in
Overall Height	16.7 in
Dry Weight	68 lb
Fuel Tank Capacity	2.6 gal
Continuous Operation at 1/2 Rated Load	15 hr
Noise Level	64 dBA - 67 dBA
Warranty	3 Years Limited Warranty

^{*}Prices and specifications subject to change without notice. Please read your Owner's Manual and all labels before operation.

©2012 Yamaha Motor Corporation, U.S.A.